Ordering Information
MR16PLED6W - Promus
MR16 LED
 Ordering Example:
PROMUS
LED 6 Watt
 Cat. No. /MR16PLED6W
Luminaire Type Colour
WW Warm White
SS SS MR16PLED6W25WW - Spike Spot with 25º MR16 Warm
White Promus LED 6 watt in
316 stainless steel.
10.4.3
The Promus LED MR16 is an MR16 shaped LED lamp suitable for installation
in specific Hunza MR16 fixtures such as wall mount models, landscape
spots, Floor Lites, Step Lites, Driveway and Lawn Lites, Path Lites and
Bollards.
The array draws 6 watts of power, with the equivalent light output of a 35 watt
halogen lamp. It is available in warm white or cool white with colour
temperatures of 3000k or 6000k respectively, producing 250 to 350 lumens of
light.
LED arrays have extremely long operational lives - up to 30,000 hours with
the additional advantage of very low heat output. LED luminaires are ideal for
installation in difficult to access places due to the long life of the array. The
LED has a built in driver, enabling ease of installation.
A GU10 version is also available, although a longer body is used to
accommodate the longer lamp.
49mm
2”
2”
Beam Angle
25 - 25 degree
45 - 45 degree
60 - 60 degree
CW
-
Cool White-
49mm
2”
49mm
2”
59mm
2¼”
 Cat. No. /GU10PLED6W
GU10
MR16
GU10PLED6W - Promus
GU10 LED
Promus LED 6 watt MR16
For the most up-to-date LED information please refer to our website
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
15 - 15 degree
Features
Optics:
15, 25, 45 & 60 Degrees.
LED Operational Life:
30,000 hours*
Colours: